
 

 TEAM 20 SWEDEN 
 Pre camp with exhibition games and 
 2022 IIHF World Junior Championship in Red Deer & Edmonton  
 during December 15, 2021 – January 6, 2022 

 

BESÖKSADRESS POSTADRESS KONTAKT 
Tjushornsgränd 6, 3 tr 
121 63 Johanneshov 

Box 5204 
121 16 Johanneshov 

Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00 
e-post: info@swehockey.se 

TEAM 20 

 
Wed. Dec 15  Arrival to Edmonton Edmonton airport 
  
Thu. Dec 16  
 
Fri. Dec 17  
 
Sat. Dec 18 10.15-11.45 Ice practice Red Deer Centrium, GH 
  
Sun. Dec 19 11.15-12.45 Ice practice Red Deer Centrium, GH 
  
Mon. Dec 20 09.00-09.45 Ice practice Red Deer Centrium 
 17.00 GAME  CAN-SWE Red Deer Centrium 
  
Tue. Dec 21 12.45-14.15 Ice practice Red Deer Centrium 
  
Wed. Dec 22 11.45-13.15 Ice practice Red Deer Centrium 
  
Thu. Dec 23 10.00-10.45 Ice practice Red Deer Centrium 
 19.30 GAME  SWE-AUT Red Deer Centrium 
  
Fri. Dec 24 10.45-12.15 Ice practice  Red Deer Centrium 
  
Sat. Dec 25 09.00-10.15 Ice practice  Red Deer Centrium 
  
Sun. Dec 26 09.00-09.45 Ice practice Red Deer Centrium 
 14.30 GAME  RUS-SWE Red Deer Centrium 
  
Mon. Dec 27 12.00-12.45 Ice practice Red Deer Centrium 
 19.30 GAME  SWE-SVK Red Deer Centrium 
  
Tue. Dec 28 11.30-12.45 Ice practice Red Deer Centrium 
  
Wed. Dec 29 12.00-12.45 Ice practice Red Deer Centrium 
 19.30 GAME  SWE-USA Red Deer Centrium 
  
Thu. Dec 30 11.30-12.45 Ice practice Red Deer Centrium 
  
Fri. Dec 31 09.00-09.45 Ice practice Red Deer Centrium 
 14.30 GAME  SUI-SWE Red Deer Centrium 
  
January 1 – 5  Schedule depending on result 
 
Wed. Jan 6  Departure from Edmonton Edmonton airport 
 
Thu. Jan 7  Arrival to Stockholm Arlanda T5 
  Home journeys 

 


